Si /klentllk Industries, ln,.
TM
• ■ -
Accessories
■
A non-slip tray that can be stacked onto the Mini-100
Orbital-Genie's existing platform tray, increasing the
capacity for mixing by stacking up two trays. No tools

Markings CE
*Not for use in CO2 incubators
Mini Orbital-Genie Ordering Information
� - - -
Catalog No.
Voltage & Plug
Mini-100 Orbital-Genie configuration
120V - U.S Standard SI-M100
230V- No Plug SI-M101
230V - European Plug SI-M102
230V - British Plug SI-M103
230V - Swiss Plug SI-M104
240V - Aust. Plug SI-M106
100V SI-M105
Accessory Ordering Information
Catalog No. Description
SI-M150 Stacking Tray, for the Mini-100 Orbital-Genie
- Scleatlll, ·-- ,.,.
TM
1
80 Orville Drive, \: Phone: (631) 567-4700